

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5986/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/2006 in CRLM No. 21452/2004  
of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURJIT SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents,  
exemption from filing O.T. and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 05/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after one week.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER