

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 68 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

LALITA KUMARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention,permission to file
additional documents and office report)

Date: 11/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Mona K. Rajvanshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.
Ms. A.Subhashini ,Adv
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv
Ms. Priyanka, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Jha ,Adv
Mr. Aman Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Satish Vig ,Adv
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co. ,Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv
Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv
Ms. Suchitra H., Adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv
Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv
Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv
Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv
Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv

Item No.94

-2-

Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv
Mr. Shubham Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv
Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv
Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv
Mr. S. Thananjayan ,Adv

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv
Dr. Monika Gusain ,Adv
Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat ,Adv
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite specific order passed by the Hon'ble Court, the learned counsel for the petitioner has vehemently made a submission at Bar that he is not in a position to comply with the said direction.

Registry to take the necessary steps for listing the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

		(M.A. SAYEED)	
		REGISTRAR	
rd			